
 

 

HERITAGE MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

2024/2025 

GRADE 1 

 

QTY UNIT BRAND DESCRIPTION 

Small Labels(Avery 5267) – to be used on all student’s supplies – 1 sheet 

1 each Hilroy Scrapbook 11x14 – coil bound-20 sheets 

10 Each Hilroy Duo Tangs–Red-1, Yel-1, Grn-1, Ora-1, Blk-1, Dark 

Blue-2, Grey-1, Light Blue 1, White-1 

1 Each Hilroy Twin pocket portfolio commercial – dark blue 

3 Each Hilroy Exercise Books Plain – 72 pages RECYCLED 

3 Each Hilroy Exercise Books, 1/2 plain 1/2 interlined 72 pages 

RECYCLED 

1 Pkg/24 Crayola Crayons, Wax 

1 Pkg/12 Laurentian Pencil Crayons, Presharpened 

1 Pkg/10 Crayola Markers, Washable-Broadline Originals 

1 Box of 16 Crayola Oil pastels, hexagonal shape, jumbo size 

1 Set Funstuff Paint Disc Set, Watercolour – Student Quality 

5 Each Lepages Glue Stick – 40 gram 

1 Each  White liquid glue 130ml 

1 Pkg/12 Staedtler Pencils - presharpened 

2 Each Dixon Erasers, White Vinyl – Large (excellent quality) 

1 Pack of 4  Assorted colour chisel tip highlighter 

3 Each Sharpie Markers, Permanent Finepoint Black 

2 Each Dixon Trend Fineline Black 

4 Each Sanford Dry Erase Low Odour fine tip black 

1 Each  Yellow plastic primary ruler 30 cm 

1 Each  Single hole sharpener with shaving collector 

1 Box/100  Tissues, Facial 

1 Each  Headphones – light weight stereo type with 3.5mm 

plug 

1 Each Fiskars Scissors, 5 in Semi-Point, Ambidextrous 

1 Deck  Playing Cards 

1 Pair  Dice(2) 

1 Set/28  Dominoes, Set 

1 Each  Pencil Box, Plastic-REGULAR (21cm x 12.5cm x 6cm) 

Blue lid 

 

All items on this list ARE REQUIED by the teacher for September (it is not mandatory to purchase the 

brands shown). Additional items may be required throughout the year and will be requested as needed. 

Student planners will need to be purchased separately in September. 

 

 



 

 

HERITAGE MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

2024/2025 

      GRADE 2 

 

QTY UNIT BRAND DESCRIPTION 

Small Labels(Avery 5267) – to be used on all student’s supplies – 1 sheet 

1 Each Hilroy Scrapbook Coil Bound 11x14 20 pages 

12 Each Hilroy Duo Tangs – Red-2, Yel-2, DkBlu-2, Grn-1, Light Blue-

1, Ora-1, Ppl-1, Gry-1, Blk-1 

1 Each Hilroy Twin pocket portfolio-commercial-dark blue 

3 Each Hilroy Exercise Books Plain – 72 pages RECYCLED 

3 Each Hilroy Exercise Books, Full Interlined -  72 pages 

RECYCLED 

1 Pkg/24 Crayola Crayons, Wax  

1 Pkg/12 Laurentian Pencil Crayons, Presharpened  

1 Pkg/10 Crayola Markers, Wash Broadline - Originals 

2 Each Dixon White vinyl eraser 

5 Each Elmer’s Glue Sticks – Washable 40 grams 

1 Each  White liquid glue 130ml 

1 Pkg/12 Dixon Pencils, School Approved HB 

1 Pkg/4 Dixon Highlighters – assorted colours, chisel tip 

3 Each Sharpie Fine point black marker 

2 Each Dixon Markers, Trend Fine-Line, Black 

4 Each Sanford Dry Erase low odour fine tip black marker 

1 Each   Ruler, Yellow 30cm PRIMARY, cm only 

1 Each  Single hole sharpener with shavings collector 

1 Box/100  Tissues, Facial 

1 Box/16 Crayola Oil Pastels, Hexagonal Shape 

1 Set Fun Stuff Paint Disc Set, Watercolour – Student Quality 

1 Each Koss Headphones-stereo premium 

1 Each Fiskars Scissors, 5 in Semi-Point, Ambidextrous 

1 Deck  Playing Cards 

1 Pair  Dice(2) 

1  Set(28)  Dominoes 

1 Each  Pencil Box, Plastic-REGULAR (21cm x 12.5cm x 6cm) 

 

All items on this list ARE REQUIRED by the teacher for September (it is not mandatory to purchase 

the brands shown). Additional items may be required throughout the year and will be requested as 

needed.  Student Planners will need to be purchased separately in September.  



 

 

HERITAGE MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

2024/2025 

GRADE 3 

 

QTY UNIT BRAND DESCRIPTION 

Small Labels(Avery 5267) – to be used on all student’s supplies – 1 sheet 

1 Each Hilroy Scrapbook 11x14 coiled 

12  Each Hilroy Duo-Tangs, Red-2, Yel-2, DkBlu-2, Grn-1, Light Blue-1, 

Ora-1, Ppl-1, Gry-1, Blk-1 

3 Each Hilroy Exercise Books, Plain – 72 pages RECYCLED 

3 Each Hilroy Exercise Books, dotted Interlined - 72 pages 

RECYCLED 

1 Each Hilroy Twin pocket portfolio dark blue 

1 Pkg/24 Crayola Crayons, Wax  

1 Pkg/12 Laurentian Pencil Crayons, Presharpened  

1 Pkg/10 Crayola Markers, Wash Broadline - Originals 

4 Each Elmer’s Glue Stick – Washable 40 grams 

1 Each  White liquid glue 130ml 

1 Pkg/12 Dixon Pencils, School Approved HB 

1 Pkg/4 Dixon Highlighters, 4 Asst’d Colours 

3 Each Sharpie Fine point black 

2 Each Dixon Markers, Trend Fine-Line, Black 

4 Each Sanford Dry Erase Low Odour fine tip black 

1 Each Dixon Large white vinyl eraser 

1 Box/100  Tissues, Facial 

1 Box/16 Crayola Oil Pastels, Hexagonal Shape 

1 Set Funstuff Paint Disc Set, Watercolour – Student Quality 

1 Each  Single hole sharpener with shavings collector 

1  Koss Headphones-stereo premium 

1 Each Acme Scissors, Student 6.5 in 

1 Each Acme Ruler, yellow Plastic 30cm, cm/mm 

1 Deck  Playing cards 

1 Pair(2)  dice 

1 Set(28)  dominoes 

1 Each  Pencil Box, Plastic-REGULAR (21cm x 12.5cm x 6cm) 

 

All items on this list ARE REQUIRED by the teacher for September (it is not mandatory to purchase 

the brands shown). Additional items may be required throughout the year and will be requested as 

needed.  Student Planners will need to be purchased separately in September.  



 

 

HERITAGE MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

2024/2025 

    GRADE 4/5 

 

QTY UNIT BRAND DESCRIPTION 

Small labels (Avery 5267) – to be used on all student’s supplies – 1 sheet 

1 Each Hilroy Scrapbook, Coil Bound, 11 x 14 in x 40 pgs (20 shts) 

2 Pkg  Package of 5 dividers-with cardboard write-on tabs 

8  Hilroy Duo-Tangs- Yel-1, Grn-1, Ora-1, Dark Blue-1, Red-1, 

White-1, light blue-1, purple-1 

6 Each Hilroy Exercise Books, 80 pages 8.5 x 11 in 

3 Each Elmer’s Glue Sticks, Washable 40 grams 

1 Each Elmer’s Washable School Glue – 130 ml 

2 Pkg/12 Dixon Pencils, School Approved HB 

3 Each Dixon Erasers, White Vinyl – Large (excellent quality) 

1 Each Papermate Pens, Stick – Medium Red 

1 Each Dixon Highlighters, chisel Tip – Yellow 

3 Each Sharpie Black Sharpie fine point 

2 Each Dixon Markers, Trend Fine-Line – Black 

2 Each Sanford Dry Erase markers-black fine tip  

1 Each  1.5” D-ring binder  

1 Pkg/24 Crayola Crayons, Wax 

1 Pkg/24 Crayola Pencil Crayons, Presharpened 

1 Pkg/12 Dixon Markers, Fine Line washable 

1 Pkg  Oil pastels 

1 Each  Single hole sharpener with shavings collector 

1   Paint disc set, watercolour – student quality 12 disc 

set 

1 Each Acme Scissors, Student 6.5 in 

1 Each Acme Ruler, Clear Plastic 30cm, cm/mm 

1 Box  Tissues, facial 100 sheets 2ply 

1 Each  Pencil Box, Plastic-REGULAR (21cm x 12.5cm x 6cm) 

1 Each  Gym Bag 

 

All items on this list ARE REQUIRED by the teacher for September (it is not mandatory to purchase 

the brands shown). Additional items may be required throughout the year and will be requested as 

needed.  Student Planners will need to be purchased separately in September.  
 


